Middlesex County Kennel Club 1
Saturday, May 1, 2021

12029 AXB - SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Judge: Barbara Bounds
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 15
Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P 16010 APB- Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
16017 APB - Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder
Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5 16020 APBThrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
4001 %8 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly 16024 A8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
4002 APB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson Levitt
4003 AP8 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton 16025 AP8 - Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
4004 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome 16034 A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour
4006 APPBCinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle 16041 APE - Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
16045 APB Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 16 16002 AXB Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
8027 APALady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol 16005 AXB Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
8011 XA Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle 16012 M8 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka
8020 AXIARemy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams 16023 AXB Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy
8003 APE Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset 16027 A8 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko
8023 AP Tank, All American, Judy Vedder 16031 AXB - Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
8026 AP® Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 16043 AXB Tyukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
8002 AXB - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8009 AXB - Pinpin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 30
8010 AXB Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves 20029 A Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
8014 AXB Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson 20035 APB - ('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
8015 AXB Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote Burns

20038 APB - Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20060 APB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16028 M8 Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

20003 A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20007 AXB - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20008 B Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20010 M8 Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams

8017 AXB - Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8019 AXB  Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8021 X8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8022 AXB - Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8024 AXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 14
12003 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young 20012 AXB | jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
12020 A8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20014 X8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
12021 A" Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton 20017 ™% Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
12025 A" Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 20020 "% Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Levitt 20025 B Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
12028 APBEtta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette 20028 AXB Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton
12001 AXB Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams 20031 AN Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly
12007 *® Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20032 A8 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh
12008 AXB - Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo 20033 A8 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
12011 AXB Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau 20034 AXB Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner
12014 AX®Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon 20041 AXB - Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
12016 A8 Elyis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol Mechan
12018 AXB Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette 20049 **% Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
12026 AXB Tyinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote 20050 AXB \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

20053 AXB Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 1 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20054 AXBNemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

20055 B Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20056 AXB Bytter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20057 AXIB Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
20058 A8 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20059 A8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

20061 X8 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8

24001 AXB - Gus, All American, Alice Smith

24003 AXBFyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24007 AXB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24008 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24009 AXB - Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24010 AXB - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24011 X8 Eury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24012 AXB \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4
4001 P8 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4002 AXPB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4003 A8 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4004 A8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4006 AXPB - Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

#ofdogs 5

o

o

s}

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 14

8027 AXPA | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

8009 AXA - Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
8003 A8 Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8023 AXPB Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

8026 AXPB Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8002 M8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8010 A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves
8014 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8015 A8 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8017 A8 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8019 A& Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8021 A Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8022 A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8024 A8 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Jump Height= 12

12003
12020
12021
12025

12028
12001
12007
12008
12011
12014
12016
12018
12026
12029

Jump Height= 16

16042
16010
16017
16020
16024

16025
16034
16041
16045
16002
16005
16012
16023
16027
16031
16043

Jump Height= 20

20029
20033
20035

20038
20060
20003
20007

#ofdogs 14

M8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
M8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
A8 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton

MPB Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

AXPB Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
M8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
B Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
A8 Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
AE  Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

MB - Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

A Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

B Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
A8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

ME  SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

#of dogs 16

AXPA - Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

A8 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
A8 Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

A8 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

A8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

P8 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

M8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

AP Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
A Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
A Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

AE  \egas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

B Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

M8 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

AE - Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
AB - Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

#ofdogs 30
MA Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
M~ Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

P8 ('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

A8 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
P8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

AE - Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
B Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20008
20010
20012
20014
20017
20020
20025
20028
20030
20031
20032
20034
20041

20049
20050
20053
20054

20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20061

Jump Height =

24001
24003
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012

AXB
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Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Lily, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

24 #ofdogs 8

Gus, All American, Alice Smith

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Judge:

Barbara Bounds

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height =

4001
4002
4003
4004
4006

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8027
8011
8020
8003
8023
8026
8002
8004
8009
8010
8014
8015
8017
8019
8021
8022
8024

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

12003
12020
12021
12025

12028
12001
12007
12008
12011
12014
12016
12018

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

4 #ofdogs 5

Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

8 #ofdogs 17

Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

12 #of dogs 14

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

12026
12029

AXB Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote
B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 16

16010 APB Pinpa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
16017 APB - Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

16020 APB Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

16024 APB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16025 APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
16034 APB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16041 APB Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

16044 APB Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

16045 APB - Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
16002 AXB - Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16005 AXB - Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16012 B \egas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

16023 AXB - Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

16027 AXB - Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

16031 B Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
16043 AXBTyukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 30
20029 AXA Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

20035 APB - ('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20038 APBMaya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20060 APB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

16028 AXB - Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

20003 M8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20007 AXB - Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20008 AXB - Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20010 B Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20012 AXB | jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20014 AXB - edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20017 B Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20020 AXB Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20025 B Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
20028 AXB - Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20031 AXB - Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20032 X8 - Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

20033 M8 Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield
20034 AXB Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

20041 AXJB - Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20049 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20050 AXB \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
20053 A8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20054 AXBNemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

20055 B Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu

20056 AXB - Btter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20057 AXB - Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

20058 A8 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20059 A8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton
20061 AXB Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8

24001 AXB - Gus, All American, Alice Smith

24003 AXB Fyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24007 AXB Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24008 AXB - Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24009 AXB - Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24010 AXB  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24011 AXBFyry, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24012 AXB \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Judge: Barbara Bounds

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4001 AXPB Pickwick, Papillon, Carol Kelly

4002 AXPB Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4003 A8 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton
4004 A8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4006 AXPB - Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

el

s}

o

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 15

8027 AXPA- | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
8009 AXA Pippin, Toy Fox Terrier, Karen Donahue
8003 AXPB Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

8023 AXP8 Tank, All American, Judy Vedder

8026 X8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
8002 A8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8004 AE - Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8010 AX8 - Pink, Papillon, Lori Nieves

8014 A Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8015 AXB - Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

8017 A8 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
8019 A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8021
8022
8024

Jump Height= 12

12003
12020
12021
12025

12028
12001
12007
12008
12011
12014
12016
12018
12026
12029

Jump Height= 16

16042
16001
16010
16017
16020
16024

16025
16034
16041
16044
16045
16002
16005
16012
16023
16027
16031
16043

Jump Height= 20

20029
20033

A Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
A8 Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
A8 | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

#ofdogs 14

A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
A8 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
A8 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton

A8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
M8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
AB  Sushi, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
AXB  Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
ME  Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

M8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

AE  Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

AE - Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
M8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

B SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

AXPB

#ofdogs 18

AXPA - Sizzle, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

AXPB Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

AXPB Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
AXPB Nicki, Soft Coated Wheaten, Judy Vedder

A8 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

AP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

APB Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
A8 Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

A8 Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

P8 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett

AP Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
A Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
AB - Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau

AB  \egas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna Cupka

B Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

M8 Sasha, Shetland Sheepdog, Sara Ko

AE - Rev, Miniature American Shepherd, Tamra Krystinik
AB - Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

#ofdogs 30
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
MXA - Houdini, Golden Retriever, Lise Merrifield

AXA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20035 AXPB('Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20038 AXPB Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

20060 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20003 AE  Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20007 A Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

20008 A8 Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20010 A Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
20012 AB | jly, Irish Water Spaniel, Christine Bartos
20014 A edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20017 AB - Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

20020 A8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20025 A Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
20028 A8 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly Hatton

20030 AB  Foxy, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

20031 A Orvis, Samoyed, Linda Everly

20032 A8 Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

20034 A8 Ty, Australian Shepherd, Lyn Scribner

20041 AXB  Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

20049 AXB  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20050 AXB \Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
20053 M8 Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20054 A8 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol
Bolton-Morcone

20055 AB - Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20056 A8 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
20057 A Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

20058 A8 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20059 A Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

20061 A8 Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8

24001 A Gus, All American, Alice Smith

24003 A8 Fyrgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24007 A8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24008 A8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24009 A Spencer, Golden Retriever, Sylvia Leggett
24010 A8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
24011 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Nieves

24012 AXB  Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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